IMB

AUTO SeEUdine mACcHINE

M %% B AR AL

Kangroo pocket setter

(MB11026G)

THTH

PartsManual

EMNEAIENEARAR

CHANGZHOU WISDOM & VALLEY ELECTRICAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

EFERAXREZENGSAIEEATHFMH
Please read the operation manual of the touch

screen interface before using the device

W EAEHFHEEETERNMS BRAISE/ Version

Please keep this operation manual of touch screen 2026 02. 03

interface in convenient place for referen



IMB_ E&HLEE

H xR

v BRI B 1
N - - B PP 1
2L MRIRUZETE ..ottt sttt et n ettt 4
2.2 IXUBTLZETE oottt ettt a ettt a st aas 6
R 15 PP 8
I 111 . 11
TN 2 =P 14
By B .. i 16
LA (5~ S-S 19
By B E B G oot e e 22
N = B 25

10y B R B 2 ittt e 27



IMB_ E&HLEE

1. BEIFERIER




IMB_ E&HLEE

BRI RKNER
FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty

1 MBREE 1
2 MkBR 1
3 MEM= 25 1
4 RERER 1
5 RIBIRB IR 1
6 XY B3 1
7 EERSE 1
8 e 1 1
9 PR 2 1
10 060202000074 A7< A EHESLA2ET M6 X 10

11 060202000078 A7S A B SLARET M6 X 18

12 060401000066 R 6 24
13 060402000004 FRAE B M 6 24
14 060202000008 FrHEEELIRET M4X 6 6
15 060202000093 A7 A EESLAZET M8 X 16 8
16 060401000033 T E 8 14
17 060402000005 FroAE BY3E M 2] 8 14
18 060202000094 A7< f R HESLA25T M8 X 20 6
19 060202000222 A75 A B4 SLA2ET M10X 20 4
20 060202000080 A75 A B SLARET M6 X 25 12
21 060202000081 A7< f B HESLA25T M6 X 30 6
22 060202000094 A75 A B SLARET M6 X 12 16
23 060203000055 A7 AT SLIZET M4 X 10 4
24 060202000076 A 75 FA R SLA2ET M6 X 15 2




IMB_ E&HLEE

2, NRE%




IMB_ E&HLEE

2, HIRE%

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100260602700 EEAY 3
2 02100260604100 RIGHREIR 1
3 02100260603800 FEGTATH 1
4 02110240101600 FRETKT 2 22 1
5 2.1 MR X & 28 14 1
6 02200140501200 ZRARTEXER 2
7 02100260600500 Ay 1
8 02100231300500 &k 4
9 02100260604700 AR R R AR 1
10 02100260604000 g 3
11 02110270100100 K2 42 1
12 02110270100200 %¥#EB 2
13 02110270100300 AR 1
14 02110270100400 MR 1
15 02110270100500 E= 1
16 02110270100600 X [a) &R 1
17 02110270100700 TESIR 2
18 02110270100800 okl & 1
19 02110270100900 FRETKT 2 22 1
20 02110270101000 R EE 1
21 02110270101100 1T SEFER 1
22 02110270101200 PGS 1
23 02110270101300 R IR 1
24 02110270101400 ZHEA 1
25 02110270101500 ZHED 1
26 02110270101600 ZHEE 1
27 050200706008 B A+l E 3k 6
28 050200504005 i 6
29 050200501003 R 6
30 2.2 X428 4 1

050201122010 EhE 2
3 050201122007 T 5] 2
32 050201126018 TS RE R 1
33 ErRER (BEEW) 1
24 050500403007 SIFRMk 2

050500408002 SRR EE 2
35 050200302007 EaTAT 3
36 050400201143 HE 5t 1




IMB_ E&HLEE

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
37 050500401011 BEEH 2
38 050500405001 3 SIPS 1

050201103067 33z 1
¥ 050201106030 iRLE 2% 1
40 050100104057 FLIZ#E 1
41 060203000058 M7 FITSLAEET MAX 6 4
42 060202000093 A7 A EESLAZET M8 X 16 4
43 060401000033 T E 8 8
44 060402000005 FrofE BY3E M B 8 8
45 060202000055 A7S A B SLARET M5 X 10 16
46 060401000017 SEHE 5 18
47 060402000003 e BY 38 4 2L ] 5 18
48 060202000081 A7< A EHESLA25T M6 X 30 4
49 060202000074 A75 A B4 SLARET M6 X 10 12
50 060401000066 HE 6 11
51 060402000004 FRAE B M 6 15
52 060202000111 A75 A B SLARET M6 X 14 2
53 060203000195 A7S kRS M3 X 14 4
54 060201000020 +F TR KR M4 X8 30
55 060202000070 A7S A EIESLARET M5 X6
56 060202000056 A 75 A R SLARET M5 X 12
57 060202000079 A75 A B4 SLARET M6 X 20
58 060401000074 KEE
59 060202000039 A7< fA R SLA2ET M4 X 10 15
60 060402000002 FrAE Y MR 4 20
61 060401000014 S E 4 20
62 060202000090 A7s A EAESLARET M6 X 8 5
63 060202000094 A75 A B4 SLA25T M8 X 20 4
64 060202000041 A7< AR SLAZET M4 X 14 2
65 060301000007 ay-:lo3sq 6
66 050201117018 =Rk 1
67 050201110038 B = RESk 1
68 050200109001 EHFX 1
69 050201110177 FirumtniEsk 2
70 050201110037 BT RESk 1
71 050201103040 3 15T ST FE AR 1
72 050201025008 TRAME 1
73 050201123015 HER 1
74 060301000003 SRR M6 6




IMB_ E&HLEE

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
75 060203000056 A7 FITSLARET M4 X 12 3
76 050201123020 EENHEHESH 2
77 050201110105 FRuniRRESk 2
78 050201110143 MBI 4
79 050500402003 RIS AR 1




IMB_ E&HLEE

2.1 R R H




IMB_ E&HLEE

2.1, WREH
FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty

1 02100221100200 X &EF 1
2 02100221100300 % M 2= 4R 1
3 050201023004 PVC ZBR}4A7KE 40 1
4 050201008001 X&#Ek 2
5 050201301001 EHRAES 1
; 050201115476 RN ST 1

02100260605900 XS ELSZ 52 2
7 050200401001 SR EVA BEEEIOEEER 1
8 050200901002 &40 2
9 060202000079 A7< f B HESLA25T M6 X 20 4
10 060402000004 FrRAEBY MR 6 8
11 060401000022 B FHE © 6%16%1. 6 8
12 060301000017 N EIZEE M6 4
13 050201110162 SMZEEIESL 2
14 060201000013 +FHEFSLARET M4 X8 8
15 060202000058 A7< FA R SLA2ET M5 X 15 2




IMB_ E&HLEE

2.2 MALEH




IMB_ E&HLEE

2.2 (HEAH
FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 050201018002 e 2
2 050201302011 RR 45 XUHL 1
3 050201022001 W2 3%k 2
4 050201015001 i 2
5 050201017001 SMELE 1
6 050201123001 HER 1




IMB_ E&HLEE

3. HlkB%




IMB_ E&HLEE

3. kB

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100230400200 TR B 4
2 02100270600300 =R 732N 1
3 02100110200900 LEWE 1
4 02110270200100 ER 1
5 02110270200200 JEAR 1
6 02110270200300 81K 2
7 02110270200400 TERIR 2
8 02110270200500 mR & 1
9 02110270200600 SR S g 1
10 02110270200700 MLk EER 1
11 02110270200800 ME R 1
12 02110270200900 M E AR 1
13 02110270201000 NER.RE 1
14 02110270201100 B R 1
15 02110270201200 N B R AR 1
16 02110270201300 hEEE S 1
17 02110270201400 MEEFR 1
18 02110270201500 LS T 1
19 02110270201600 BRI S E 1
20 02110270201700 M 25 A2 B AR 1
21 02110270201800 % 2
22 02110270201900 BE 1
23 02110270202000 LS 1
24 02110270202100 AXiE 2
25 02110270202200 SR IvA==R K 1
26 02110270202300 LB 1
27 050200603204 MERIZ 1
28 050201503310 & 2
29 050201201011 2:R735 1
30 050900101001 0 BZEE B 1
31 050201003001 PVC ERTE 1
% 050100304929 MLk 1

050100304927 S 1
33 050201412019 S a1 B 2
34 050200706008 B, ZHE [l E 3k 1
35 050100236138 INETAR 1
36 050100332150 T C 1
37 KR (BIEFEET) 1




IMB_ E&HLEE

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
38 050200801095 ==K 1
39 050200103073 P S VR AR 1
40 050201110145 MBI 1
41 060203000059 A7 AR5 M4 X8 10
42 060202000008 FFiE (R #E SKARET M4 X 6 26
43 060202000056 A75 A B SLARET M5 X 12 4
44 060202000063 A7< A EHESLA25T M5 X 25 2
45 060203000081 A7 FITSLIZET M3 X 10 1
46 060203000055 A75 A ESLA25T M4X10 10
47 060402000002 FrAE B3 M L] 4 8
48 060401000014 FHE 4 8
49 060202000094 A75 A B4 SLA25T M8 X 20 10
50 060401000033 T E 8 14
51 060402000005 FroAE BY 3 M L] 8 14
52 060202000039 A7< A EHESLA2ET M4 X 10 4
53 060202000022 A7< A R SLA2ET M3 X 10 5
54 060401000008 FHE 3 5
55 060402000001 FroAE BY 38 M 0] 3 5
56 060202000081 A75 A B4 SLA25T M6 X 30 8
57 060401000066 FHE 6 8
58 060402000004 FRAE B M 6 8
59 060402000003 FroAE BY3E 4 2] 5 6
60 060401000017 T E 5 6
61 060202000029 A7< F B SLA25T M3 X 25 2
62 060301000006 7~ FAEEE M3 1
63 050100308012 A7 Fim X E 25T 4
64 060301000011 7N FAEEE M8 4
65 060202000041 A75 A B SLARET M4 X 14 4
66 060202000079 A7< A EHESLA25T M6 X 20 6
67 060204000066 MI75 A i 2% TE AR ET M6 X 5 4

10



IMB_ E&HLEE

4, PEpMRZE

11



IMB_ E&HLEE

4, MEMZSR

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100260400300 Ciipv kD =y 1
2 02100260400600 F4 2
3 02100260400900 S mil G A 1
4 02100260401000 S Eih 5% B 1
5 02100260400200 IrifgE E TR 1
6 02100260400500 JEEB T 1% 1
7 02100260600100 Y Sk 1
8 02100260600200 I BN 2y 1
9 02100260501200 SEER 1
10 02100260202300 MEMTZE 1
11 02110270300100 MEMSZ 58 1
12 02110270300200 RIS S 2
13 02110270300300 Prif B ST 4
14 02110270300400 Hrifngs LT RE 1
15 02110270300500 IRAR R 1
16 02110270300600 MEMNEZ 1
17 02110270300700 X1 1
18 050201405015 IEES 3 8
19 050201503267 BRIk 2
20 060304000001 EHZ R M20X1. 5 2
21 060404000001 [R4Z B} 1E R E R 20X1 2
22 050201107006 pERIEES S 2
23 050201405016 IER522HYES 4
24 050200201020 RELE 2R 4
25 050200201018 RIEE R 4
26 050201404417 s ETEN 2
27 050201116005 | Bk 1
28 050201203009 [ #E4H 5X8 3
29 050201203008 EI4EEE 6X12 1
30 060503000026 A SR ML 16 2
31 050201203023 E4E5H A B 3
32 050201115177 MEMSEL 1
33 050201115859 rinsE ETRE 1
34 050201116031 FA &3 1
35 050201115860 rif BB AL 1
36 050201110153 IR 1 F] 4
37 050201115861 RIS 1
38 050201112011 TR 1B R 2

12



IMB_ E&HLEE

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
39 050201102024 AP S 1
40 050201111010 THiH B as HES T R 2
41 060201000013 +FREASIRET M4 X8 12
42 060202000043 A7S A EIHESLARET M4 X 16 10
43 060202000095 A 75 f R HESLA25T M8 X 25 4
44 060401000033 A 8 12
45 060402000005 FroAE BY3E 4 0] 8 12
46 060202000091 A7< A RS A2ET M8 X 12 4
47 060202000124 A7S A EIAESLARET M8 X 18 4
48 060202000185 A7< FA R HESLA25T M8 X 22 2
49 060202000039 A75 A B SLARET M4 X 10 1
50 060402000002 FrAE B MR 4 1
51 060401000014 S E 4 1
52 060202000079 A75 A B4 SLARET M6 X 20 6
53 060202000096 A 75 fA B HESLA25T M8 X 30 4
54 060202000094 A7< f R HESLA25T M8 X 20 2
55 060203000055 M7 FITSLAEET M4 X 10 2
56 060202000057 A7S A B SLARET M5 X 14 2
57 060402000003 e BY 38 4 2] 5 2
58 060401000017 S5 2

13



IMB_ E&HLEE

5. ¥R

14



IMB_ E&HLEE

5. REIMER

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100220200900 PRI 2
2 02110270400100 B ARER 1
3 02110270400200 RN 1
4 02110270400300 B & e 2
5 02110270400400 M E &R 2
6 02110270400500 M EER 2
7 02110270400600 B R 2

02110270400700 iR (/) 1
8 02110270400800 R () 1

02110270400900 iR (KD 1
9 050100308151 EFSi25T 2
10 050100308152 EFSi25T 2
1 050201404418 KR S34A 1
12 050201501020 ARk 2
13 KRR (h)  CGEFD 1
14 050201115862 R gl 2
15 050201110142 MBS 4
16 060202000113 A7<fA R SLA2ET M4 X 18 6
17 060202000037 A7S A EAESLARET M3 X8 8
18 060401000008 SFEE 3 12
19 060402000001 FroAE BY3E M 0] 3 12
20 060203000055 M7 FITSLAEET M4 X 10 8
21 060202000039 A7< A EHESLA2ET M4 X 10 4
22 060402000002 FroAE B3 M ] 4 4
23 060401000014 HE 4 4
24 060202000033 A7S A B SLARET M3 X5 4
25 060203000058 M7 FITSLAEET MAX 6 14
26 060202000053 A7S A EAESLARET M4 X8 3

15



IMB_ E&HLEE

6. REME %

16



IMB_ E&HLEE

6 AY ﬁﬁWIE\ %

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100280300200 ringg FRSETERE 1
2 02100260100500 HRiEH A 2
3 02110240302100 UL 3
4 02100280100100 A NIRRT 2
5 02110270500100 ImnESBRIER 1
6 02110270500200 [EiERER 1
7 02110270500300 FRAISZIER 2
8 02110270500400 IntE 1
9 02110270500500 MiszizeE 2
10 02110270500600 ISR 1
11 02110270500700 LIEEER 1
12 02110270500800 SRR 1
13 02110270500900 HRIETS LR 2
14 02110270501000 g 2
15 02110270501100 B 1
16 02110270501200 7R 2
17 02110270501300 EIVALT 1
18 02110270501400 BETIR 1
19 02110270501500 AR 1
20 02110270501600 AIETINR 1
21 02110270501700 Wi 2
22 02110270501800 FSI=w] 1
23 02110270501900 EET] 1
24 02110270502000 ATIRE 1
25 02110270502100 ImlegE=s 1
26 02110270502200 BRAIE=AR 2
27 02110270502300 HPRAIE=AR 1
28 02110270502400 REERIEAR 2
29 02110270502500 RUFER R R 2
30 02110270502600 JIIEE 2
31 050201201011 EBRAEk 1
32 050201021028 7tk 3
33 060301000041 NETEIZE M16 1
34 050201203026 EliksE AR 4
35 050201203070 Eliksy AT 6
36 050201203071 B AR 4
37 050200901009 REKI 40 4
38 060101000096 7NFskIREE M8 x45 1

17



IMB_ E&HLEE

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
39 050201115001 ImnSEL 2
40 050201115196 SBES AT 3
41 050201110142 HMEERESL 14
42 050201115575 TR BHESAT 3
43 050201110162 HMBE L 12
44 050201115473 RIESE ST 2
45 SER () (BH) 1
46 =71 () (EH) 1
47 =HETIEE (h)  (EH) 1
48 =17 () (EH) 1
49 060202000045 7 AERESLIZET M4 x 25 6
50 060202000059 7 AERESLIZET M5 16 8
51 060202000094 7 AERESLIZET M8x 20 2
52 060202000057 HARERSLIZET M5 14 6
53 060202000111 HARERSLIZET M6x 14 4
54 060202000044 7 AERESLIZET M4 x20 6
55 060402000002 TSR 4 50
56 060401000014 TV 4 50
57 060202000047 7 AERESLIZET M4 x35 6
58 060202000056 I AERESLARET M5x 12 12
59 060202000079 7 AERESLIZET M6 %20 8
60 060401000066 FHVE 6 10
61 060402000004 TSR 6 10
62 060202000158 7 AERESLIZET M4 x 12 4
63 060203000058 A7 AITTSKIRET M4x6 11
64 060202000039 7 AERESLIZET M4 x 10 28
65 060202000055 7 AERESLIZET M5 10 2
66 060202000080 7 AERESLIZET M6 %25 2
67 060202000028 7 AERESLIZET M3x25 20
68 060202000043 7 AERESLIZET M4 x 16 12
69 060203000059 RI7AITTSKIRET M4 x8 4
70 060202000022 7 AERESLIZET M3 10 12
71 060402000001 TR 3 12
72 060401000008 FHvE 3 12
73 060202000113 7 AERESLIZET M4 x 18 4
74 060203000082 M7 AITISLIRET M3 %8 8
75 050201110119 WAREEL 18

18



IMB_ E&HLEE

7. XY B3

19



IMB_ E&HLEE

7. XY B3

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100260302500 M EE 1
2 02100260303500 MEhE B 2
3 02100260301300 XY [a]EL AL e 2
4 02100260301600 XY BHEIZ 5 2
5 02100231001600 RX [ & B 3
6 02100260301000 X EIESH FEER 1
7 02100230700600 SELRE BRaE i fi 9
8 02100260300400 XY EBHLNBNES 2
9 02100260301800 R 1
10 02100260301500 Y EERISiE 1
11 02100260301200 Y [EE % A 1
12 02100260301700 Ebziter 2
13 02100260302400 Y [EETETS EE 1
14 02100260302300 BITRE 3K AR 1
15 02100260302000 Y [E1[E) 4L BT EE 1
16 02100260301900 Y [[EZ4% B 1
17 02100260302100 Y [E B4 1
18 02100260300700 X [EE & EER 1
19 02100260602900 Y [N 2
20 02100260302900 X [ M4 B 1
21 02100260303000 X [E[E] & FiR 1
22 02100230602700 XY 2R 7
23 02100260300300 X [a1[E] 548 EE 1
24 02100260300600 X [E) M ThEH A 1
25 02100260300500 X M EHEE 2
26 02100260301100 sk &+ 2
27 02100260302800 X [E[E] 5 AR 1
28 02100260603600 1B 5 R AR 1
29 02110270600100 Y [m) B 1
30 02110270600200 R ER 1
31 02110270600300 SERAH 1
32 050200603206 EH Y mEESE 1
33 050201503265 AT LS 8
34 050201404419 Y BEZEH 2
35 050201503266 AT LS 2
36 050200603065 Y B HE ST 1
37 050201503264 R BR A 2
38 050201408014 Y [ERERTE 1

20



IMB_ E&HLEE

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
39 050201404420 X EE%S3H 2
40 050200603066 X [EEBHELE 1
41 050200603205 E X [EE S 1
42 KR (BIEFEET) 3
43 050200804015 fRIAREBAN 2
44 060202000041 A7S A B SLARET M4 X 14 84
45 060202000039 A 75 A EHESLA2ET M4 X 10 6
46 060401000014 S E 4 12
47 060402000002 FrAE B MR 4 12
48 060202000113 A 7<fA R SLA2ET M4 X 18 16
49 060202000080 A75 A B SLARET M6 X 25 4
50 060402000004 FrRAEBY MR 6 10
51 060401000066 EHE 6 10
52 060202000081 A75 A B4 SLA25T M6 X 30 4
53 060203000059 A7 ATSKIRET M4 X 8 8
54 060202000057 A7S A B SLARET M5 X 14 8
55 060401000017 FHE 5 30
56 060402000003 FroAE BY 38 4 0 ] 5 30
57 060202000059 A7S A EHESLARET M5 X 16 8
58 060202000079 A75 A B SLARET M6 X 20 2
59 060202000067 A7< F R SLA2ET M5 X 45 4
60 060202000183 A75 A B4 SLARET M6 X 50 7
61 060203000081 A7 FITSLIZET M3 X 10 2
62 060202000158 A7< FA R SLARET M4 X 12 6
63 060204000016 MI75 A i % TE AR ET M5 X5 20
64 060204000066 A75 - Fum & EIRET M6 X5 18
65 060202000056 A75 A B SLARET M5 X 12 14

21



IMB_ E&HLEE

8. EERLE

22



IMB_ E&HLEE

8. EIERR

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100260501600 SMNEIR SELEE 2
2 02100260501200 SEER 3
3 02100260501800 BEERSELER 2
4 02100290300800 TR ¥ EH4H 1
5 02100290301200 {FR4E PRI 43S 1
6 02100260101200 TRIR Ha 15 4h 4
7 02100260100800 AT RIR R T AE 2 8
8 02100260101600 SMNEHERIEHRIR 2
9 02110270700100 A I HE 1
10 02110270700200 A JE 2 S 5L 2
11 02110270700300 HAEFFEAR 1
12 02110270700400 ZEIMERE 1
13 02110270700500 GIMERE 1
14 02110270700600 AR 1
15 02110270700700 A (1 4E Fa e 1
16 02110270700800 M {iE e 1
17 02110270700900 Hh [B) (i s f RE 1
18 02110270701000 RAREAIR 1
19 02110270701100 {FR 4 EEAR ST 2
20 02110270701200 {RAEIREH R 1
21 02110270701300 R TETR 1
22 02110270701400 SME NN 3R B 1
23 02110270701500 i E R 1
24 02110270701600 PRI GRED 1
25 02110270701700 PIGEEMR P GEED 1
26 02110270701800 PRIGEEMRK (GEED 1

02110270701900 EEWR N GERD 1
02110270702100 BEWR N GERD 1
27 02110270702200 MER () GEES 2
02110270702400 EEWR (X)  GERD 1
02110270702600 EER (K)  GEED 1
02110270702000 RER N GERD 1
28 02110270702300 FER (R GERS 1
02110270702500 RER (K) GEED 1
29 050201115574 ARSI 1
30 050201115610 [EHESEL 4
31 050201115571 R MESE 1
32 050201110142 MBS 17

23



IMB_ E&HLEE

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
33 050201115473 PRIE e S EL 8
34 AE®R (F)  (EFHD 1
35 SNERE () CEFD 1
36 050201404230 B 3
37 050200305002 BRSL 51 X £H 1
38 050201404252 EELTEHN 4
39 060202000059 A7 A EESLAZEET M5 X 16 4
40 060402000003 FroAE BY 38 4 20 ] 5 12
41 060401000017 5 12
42 060202000023 A7< A E A SLARET M3 X 12 16
43 060202000158 A75 A B SLARET M4 X 12 1"
44 060402000002 FrAE B MR 4 38
45 060401000014 S E 4 38
46 060203000056 A7 AT SLARET M4 X 12 2
47 060204000031 A7 Fim & E 25T 2
48 060301000008 N HIEEE M5 2
49 060202000039 A75 A B SLARET M4 X 10 25
50 060202000113 A7<fA R SLAEET M4 X 18 8
51 060202000028 A75 A B4 SLAR5T M3 X 25 32
52 060203000082 A7 AR5 M3 X8 12
53 060202000022 A 75 AR SLA2ET M3 X 10 6
54 060202000057 A75 A B SLARET M5 X 14 2
55 060202000050 A7 A B SLARET M4 X 50 8
56 060202000047 A7< FA B SLA25T M4 X 35 2
57 060202000039 A75 A Fum X E AR5 M4X 10 6
58 060301000007 IR M4 12
59 060202000044 A75 A B4 SLAR5T M4 X 20 8
60 060204000016 MI75 A i % TE AR ET M5 X 5 12
61 060202000063 A7< f B HESLA2ET M5 X 25 4
62 050201109002 MBI EESk 4
63 050201109013 Al T gk 8
64 050201110162 SMBEESK 2
65 050201102039 AP S 3
66 050201021051 oD 1

24



IMB_ E&HLEE

9. Wtz 1

25



IMB_ E&HLEE

9. WretE k1

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100271301100 TGRSR 2
2 02110270800100 R ZR 1
3 02110270800200 SRR AR AR 1
4 02110270800300 R SR 1
5 02110270800400 REC AR 2
6 02110270800500 R FHIESK 1
7 02110270800600 RRRERE 1
8 02100271300700 1138 34 1
9 02110270800800 REL B 1
10 02110270800900 HHE 1
11 050200801097 LE S pagvid=zh i 1
12 050201115863 il 1
13 050900101026 0 B 4
14 050201503206 AT LS 2
15 050201414006 ToUE [ 2 2R 2
16 050200602006 +FERGHER 1
17 050201404421 FH4A 2
18 050201107042 ERVIEESS 1
19 050201112008 1R 1 1 1) 2
20 060202000078 A7S A B SLARET M6 X 18 4
21 060401000066 EHE 6 4
22 060402000004 FrRAEBY MR 6 4
23 060202000041 A 7< AR SLAZET M4 X 14 17
24 060202000065 A7< F B HESLA25T M5 X 35 2
25 060202000057 A75 A B SLARET M5 X 14 6
26 060202000113 A7<fA R SLA2ET M4 X 18 2
27 060402000002 FrAE B MR 4 6
28 060401000014 FHE 4 6
29 060202000035 A7< A EESLIZEET M3 X6 4
30 060401000008 L 3 4
31 060402000001 FroAE BY 38 M 0] 3 4
32 060204000066 A7< F T im X BB ET M6 X5 2
33 060204000009 MI75 A Ui 4% TE AR 5T M4 X 4 2
34 060202000043 A7 A EESLAZEET MAX 16 4

26



IMB_ E&HLEE

10, BoE3k 2

27



IMB_ E&HLEE

10, BoE3k 2

FS/No. &2 /Parts No. Z¥r/Description HE/Qty
1 02100221000800 EEE 1
2 02100221001200 EHER 1
3 02100221001300 GBI 1
4 02100221001400 RS 1
5 02100221001500 it 1
6 02100221001600 B 1
7 02110270802000 R AR 1
8 02110270802100 Wt ZR B AR 2
9 02110270802200 Wt sz 22 1
10 02110270802300 STRHET 37 22 1
11 02110270802400 ERR 1
12 02110270802500 YRR B AR 1
13 050201404422 B4R 2
14 050201115576 P S 8L 1
15 060202000057 A7S A B SLARET M5 X 14 18
16 050201112011 1R 51 1)

17 060202000062 A75 A B SLA25T M5 X 20 4
18 060402000003 FroAE BY 38 4 0 ] 5 22
19 060401000017 SEHE 5 22
20 060202000206 A75 A B4 SLA25T M5 X 30 16
21 060204000078 A7< f T in X B2 ET M8 X 8 2
22 060202000093 A7S AR SLARET M8 X 16 2
23 060401000033 T E 8 3
24 060402000005 FroAE BY3E 4 0] 8 3
25 060202000059 A7S AR SLARET M5 X 16 2
26 060301000011 N IEEE M8 1

28



	1、自动折兜袋机总装
	2、机架总装
	2.1吸风组件
	2.2风机组件

	3、机头总装
	4、仰卧总装
	5、袋形板总装
	6、袋模板总装
	7、XY总装
	8、压框总装
	9、收料总装1
	10、收料总装2

